
2023 Certified Brokers 
and Approved Brokers for the NM Medical Insurance Pool.
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While we make every effort to ensure that the information being provided is accurate and up-to-date  when we publish it, you should exercise your own 
independent skill and judgment before you rely on it. Information being provided is subject to change.

Agent Name City Phone Fax Email Bilingual?

Debra Righter Albuquerque (505) 830-2191 (866) 830-8229 debbie@righterinsurance.com N

Caroline Boles Alamogordo (575) 439-9999 caroline@myusainsurance.net N

Barbara Lardner Belen (505) 362-2580 (505) 861-0398 barbaralardner@aol.com N

Deborah Trujillo Albuquerque (505) 450-5999 (505) 888-4473 djt87109@gmail.com N

Carol Holt Silver City (575) 956-6394 carol.newmex@gmail.com N

Danine Baca Santa Fe (505) 470-3261 (505) 984-1365 danine@fincepts.com N

Cristen Ball Las Cruces (575) 525-0064 Cball.wiic@gmail.com N

Gayla D Cowart Carlsbad (575) 628-1876 gcowartins@gmail.com N

Joanne Winslow (Skach) Clovis (575) 762-7850 (575) 762-8998 jskach@kwsinsurance.com Y

Joseph Knight Albuquerque (505) 352-0052 (505) 833-5476 knightjosephk@msn.com N

Melissa Edwards Albuquerque (505) 785-7905 (505) 243-5821 melissa@theedwardsagency.com N

Nicole McWilliams Roswell (575) 624-1379 (575) 622-7448 nicolemcwilliams77@gmail.com N

Odelia Nancy Moya-Mireles Albuquerque (505) 933-7097 (505) 212-1663 omoya@farmersagent.com Y

Terri Bunt Tularosa (575) 585-8174 (575) 585-8174 terribunt@hotmail.com N

Katha Burke Clovis (575) 799-3963 (575) 762-3565 katha.burke@wsigroup.net Y

Teryl Mims Albuquerque (505) 507-0741 pmimst@gmail.com Y

James Tome Albuquerque (505) 440-0317 (505) 212-1824 myhixguy@gmail.com Y

Ryan J Jaramillo Albuquerque (505) 884-3400 ryan@apexnm.com N

Hilario Rubio Las Vegas (505) 425-2082 (866) 244-4114 ciscorubio@core-financial.net N

Peng T Mak Rio Rancho (505) 440-3717 (505) 440-3717 pmmarketplace@gmail.com N

Michele Boland Albuquerque (505) 881-2638 (505) 881-8553 michele@mminsuranceagency.com N

Roy Willis Carlsbad (575) 885-3276 (575) 885-0005 rwillis1@farmersagent.com Y

Steven Morgan Conchas (505) 306-3750 (575) 868-2210 stevemorgan970@gmail.com N

Patrick Olivas Albuquerque (505) 797-3380 (505) 288-3564 patrick@integrityinsurance.com                   N
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Mientras hacemos todo lo posible para garantizar que la información que se proporciona sea precisa y actualizada cuando la publicamos, usted debe 
ejercer su propia habilidad y juicio independiente antes de que usted confíe en ella. La información que se proporciona está sujeta a cambios.
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